
B3o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 21,1984

Lancaster Co. DHIA
(Continuedfrom Page 829)

Edgefield Farms
Prncann RH
Bambi RH

Robert Gochenaur Jr
29 RH
15 RH

Earl S Weaver
Blackie •

Danda Farms
Jean

Paul D Welk

305
305

23,211
18 545

19,820
22 813

15,457

Kay 3 GrH
Rhonda RH

Hammer Creek Holstems
784 GrH

Edwin J Landis
Mmdi

Earl N Landis
Ada
Ann

Titus B Stoner
Crystal

Christian Zook
Coleen

KevmS Smoker
Blackie

Amos B Lantz
C Raye

Nathan E Stoltzfus
Keljoy

Eugene S Martin
Pat RH

Allen Lee Stoltzfus
Lady RH

Pequea Meadows Farm
235 Strt GrH 3 0

Adam & Jerene Zimmerman
Marvel RH 4 5

Samuel M Martin Jr
15 GrH

J Carl Zander
Kass RH 4-5

Stephen F Stoltzfus
Bobbie 5 RH
Bertha GrH
Mable RH
Cindy 15 RH

John U Click
Penny
Joanna

RH 4 7
RH 6 8

Richard N Sauder
Eva Jane
Nettie

David R Stoltzfus

RH 5-4
RH 3-3

57 GrH 3 II
Cedar Wood Farm

29 RH 4-6

305
305

305

305

305
305

305

278

304
305

305

281

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

292

305

305
305
305
305

305
295

284
305

305

305

16,664

16,550
19,638

22,543

20,082

19,965
17 954

21,878

20,229

20 202

19011

20 283

19 009

22 320

17,130

21,521

21,065

19,143

18,888
23,646
22,520
19,768

21,959
19,909

20,906
21,267

20,405

21,662
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fmgsgaj]

Model HM-101

MULTITUDE OF USES:

MGS HANDYMAN TRAILER
\. s,at* / Extra Strength for Extra Use
\ 7 HITCH UP TO A WINNER!

• Firewood • Small Tractors • Mulch • Farmette Chores • Orchard Produce • Contractors

STANDARD FEATURES
51 "Wide x 96" Long • 2,000 lbs. GVWR • 13" High Steel Sides • 13"Tires

Removable Tail Gate • Factory Undercoated • Tie-Down Loops Inside Tilt Bed... Tongue Jack

fWELLSI
ICARGOI Hitch

Installation

Complete Walls Cargo
Dealership

Many Modals To Choosa From

MGS TRAILERS
R.D. 3, MuddyCreek Church Rd.

RH 2 5

RH 3-4

2 11
2-5

GrH

3 10

3 11

GrH

6 10

6-0
4-0
33
4-5

42
33
34
38

Melvin L Shertzer
Anita

Harold S Musser
89

Glenn P Book
Irene

John 0 Stoltzfus
Except n

Sylvan B Lapp
34

Landis Carman
Anna

JohnK Peters
Supreme

Jay L Ranck
Sharon

Neffdale Farm
Star

Hershvale Farms
39 Helen

David B King
Palace

Meadow Vista Farm
Chocola RH

J Harold Musser & Son
49 RH

Delmar H Wenger
Ann RH

Martin H Good
Topper RH

Ken & Nelson Stoner
66 RH

Creek Knoll Farm #1
Dove GrH

Weaver& Burkholder
11A RH

James M Harmsh
Berry RH
Julie RH

Robert N Brandt
81 GrH

Joseph W Best & Sons
104 GrH
23 GrH
8 GrH

Brubacher& Martin
130 RH

Earl & Steven Neff
Susie 28 RH

NaamanW Stoltzfus
Maybell RH
Treasur RH

J M Stoltzfoos
Neat RH
Peg RH

Ra-EI Holstems
Mandy RH
Esta RH

Andrew G Miller
Fern RH

JohnJ Landis
Ruthful RH

Moses N Good
794 5 GrH

814
751

812
767

812

811

811
788

809

808

806
754

805

805

805

804

802

801

800

800

797

797

797

796
790
769
753

795
752

795
763

795

5 11

6 10

6 11

2 10

8 10 19,941

23 483

22 862

22,487

20,622

17 979

63
10 9

21,323
20 719

2 10 18,779

6 11
7 2
6 1

18,635
20,909
18,520

15 335

21,272

19,958
17,707

6 11
58

18,108
19,395

11-9
7 2

17,891
21,426

21,647

19,267

18,373

782

782

782

782

782

778
772

778

777
758
757

777

776

776
774

776
751

Elvm R Fisher
Sadie 63

C Robert Greider

774
758

773

773

773

30 GrH
LeßoyS Smucker Son

Bonnie RH
Twin Oak Farms

261 GrH
Hickory Grove Farm

Deb GrH
Abraham Shelly Jr

Bomber RH
Kenneth E Grube

Queen RH
James & Ken Miller

Lilly 27 RH
Ivan Z Martin

Princes RH
Paul B Zimmerman

Maud RH
Philip B Beiler

Marlene RH
Weaver Homestead Farm

70 GrH
John B Groff

Chnsti RH
John F Stoltzfus

Gail RH
Luke L Martin Jr

Anna RH
Natham G Stoltzfus

Millie RH
Harold & Anna Engel

Flossie RH
Ira D Welk & Sons

Pugie RH
Glenn F Shenk

Angel RH
Jere & Leon Sensemg

3 GrH
LukeE Martin

60 GrH
Dennis R Bender

108 RH
Bright Meadows Farms

Elaine RH
Henry U Stoltzfus Jr

Star RH
Jacob E King

Mary RH
Henry S Lapp

39 RH
Abram M Stoltzfus

Bessie GrH
David L Landis

GrH
J Floyd Kreider

67 RH
J Robert Kmdig

Mayflwr RH
J E & Shirley Hershey

Bonnie RH

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305

305

305

305
305

305
293

305
305

305

305

305

20,537

20,094

19,111

20,840

20,549

18 010

22,225

23,408

23,064

20,985

16,851

16,895

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

794

794

794

792

790

790

788

786

786

786

765

784

783

305

305

280

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

301

305

305

305

305

305

305

266

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

263

305

305

17.820
17,417

19,519

17,908

17,367

18,756

21,032

21,053

17,767

18 722

22,260

18 869

18,342

21,791

20 577

21,094

18,245

20 341

19 427

17 426

19 049

21,019

20,714

19,069

17,320

16,355

18,407

18,220

17,851

21,978

21,638

5 11

3 10

7 10

2 10

4 11

4 3 773

773

772

770

769

768

766

765

764

762

760

759

758

758

757

757

757

755

754

754

753

753

753

752

752

752

750

750


